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Scorecard
Hosted By: TCU

Date: Oct. 28, 2023
Location: Fort Worth, TX
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 West Virginia 2366 2382 4748

2 TCU 2347 2383 4730

3 Nebraska 2327 2372 4699

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Mary Tucker West Virginia 593 597 1190

2 Molly McGhin West Virginia 595 594 1189

3 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 591 597 1188

4 Griffin Lake West Virginia 590 595 1185

5 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 588 596 1184

5 Katie Zaun TCU 589 595 1184

7 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 595 1183

8 Malori Brown West Virginia 589 592 1181

9 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 585 595 1180

10 Jeanne Haverhill TCU 583 596 1179

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Molly McGhin West Virginia 595 594 1189 0

2 Mary Tucker West Virginia 593 597 1190 0

3 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 591 597 1188 0

4 Griffin Lake West Virginia 590 595 1185 0

5 Katie Zaun TCU 589 595 1184 0

5 Malori Brown West Virginia 589 592 1181 0

7 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 588 596 1184 0

7 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 595 1183 0

9 Tal Engler West Virginia 586 588 1174 0

9 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 586 586 1172 0

11 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 585 595 1180 0

12 Mikole Hogan TCU 584 595 1179 0

13 Jeanne Haverhill TCU 583 596 1179 0

http://www.gofrogs.com/livestats/c-rifle/TCU_Rifle.htm
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14 Emma Rhode Nebraska 582 593 1175 0

14 Becca Lamb West Virginia 582 586 1168 0

16 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 581 591 1172 0

17 Stephanie Allan TCU 579 594 1173 0

17 Tori Watts Nebraska 579 591 1170 0

19 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 578 592 1170 0

20 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 577 585 1162 0

21 Annie Downum TCU 574 590 1164 0

22 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 573 588 1161 0

23 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 571 590 1161 0

24 Kaylynn Slaughter TCU 570 577 1147 0

25 Nina Schuett TCU 568 591 1159 0

26 Gianna Yokoe TCU 563 570 1133 0

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Mary Tucker West Virginia 593 597 1190 0

1 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 591 597 1188 0

3 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 588 596 1184 0

3 Jeanne Haverhill TCU 583 596 1179 0

5 Griffin Lake West Virginia 590 595 1185 0

5 Katie Zaun TCU 589 595 1184 0

5 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 595 1183 0

5 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 585 595 1180 0

5 Mikole Hogan TCU 584 595 1179 0

10 Molly McGhin West Virginia 595 594 1189 0

10 Stephanie Allan TCU 579 594 1173 0

12 Emma Rhode Nebraska 582 593 1175 0

13 Malori Brown West Virginia 589 592 1181 0

13 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 578 592 1170 0

15 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 581 591 1172 0

15 Tori Watts Nebraska 579 591 1170 0

15 Nina Schuett TCU 568 591 1159 0

18 Annie Downum TCU 574 590 1164 0

18 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 571 590 1161 0

20 Tal Engler West Virginia 586 588 1174 0

20 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 573 588 1161 0

22 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 586 586 1172 0

22 Becca Lamb West Virginia 582 586 1168 0

24 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 577 585 1162 0

25 Kaylynn Slaughter TCU 570 577 1147 0
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26 Gianna Yokoe TCU 563 570 1133 0

Smallbore Air Rifle

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 96 96 99 98 92 96 577 0   98 96 97 97 99 98 585 0 1162

Camilla Johannessen 96 97 98 97 93 92 573 0   98 98 100 99 97 96 588 0 1161

Charlotte Mick 95 93 100 98 95 100 581 0   97 99 99 100 98 98 591 0 1172

Cecelia Ossi 97 98 98 97 99 99 588 0  100 100 99 100 98 99 596 0 1184

Emma Rhode 96 97 100 100 97 92 582 0   97 99 100 98 99 100 593 0 1175

Mackenzie Strauch 94 95 97 99 96 97 578 0  100 98 99 96 99 100 592 0 1170

Tori Watts 100 96 97 95 94 97 579 0   99 99 98 97 99 99 591 0 1170

  2327   2372 4699

TCU K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Stephanie Allan 95 96 99 97 95 97 579 0  100 99 99 98 98 100 594 0 1173

Annie Downum 94 98 99 99 93 91 574 0   99 97 99 97 99 99 590 0 1164

Stephanie Grundsøe 98 97 98 100 100 98 591 0  100 100 99 100 99 99 597 0 1188

Jeanne Haverhill 99 95 100 98 96 95 583 0   99 99 99 100 99 100 596 0 1179

Mikole Hogan 96 97 99 99 97 96 584 0   99 100 99 100 98 99 595 0 1179

Nina Schuett 90 94 100 99 91 94 568 0   97 98 97 100 99 100 591 0 1159

Kaylynn Slaughter 92 98 98 99 90 93 570 0   95 95 98 96 96 97 577 0 1147

Gianna Yokoe 92 94 96 98 93 90 563 0   98 94 89 96 99 94 570 0 1133

Katie Zaun 96 100 99 99 98 97 589 0   98 100 98 100 100 99 595 0 1184

  2347   2383 4730

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Gavin Barnick 97 97 98 98 98 97 585 0   99 99 99 99 100 99 595 0 1180

Malori Brown 99 98 99 98 99 96 589 0   98 99 98 100 98 99 592 0 1181

Maximus Duncan 94 95 98 95 93 96 571 0   99 98 99 99 97 98 590 0 1161

Tal Engler 99 96 99 100 95 97 586 0   99 96 98 98 98 99 588 0 1174

Griffin Lake 98 99 100 100 95 98 590 0   99 98 100 99 100 99 595 0 1185

Becca Lamb 98 97 99 98 93 97 582 0   97 97 98 96 99 99 586 0 1168

Molly McGhin 99 100 100 100 97 99 595 0   98 99 99 99 99 100 594 0 1189

Natalie Perrin 97 97 99 98 97 98 586 0   97 97 95 99 100 98 586 0 1172

Matt Sanchez 97 99 100 99 95 98 588 0  100 100 99 99 99 98 595 0 1183

Mary Tucker 100 99 100 99 97 98 593 0   99 99 100 99 100 100 597 0 1190

  2366   2382 4748


